Project team and contact information

@ You can contact our team through email: compleap@csc.fi

CSC - IT center for Science

Role in the project

Name
Antti Laitinen Project coordinator
Anu Markala Communication and network building
Ari Rouvari Framework architecture design

Stina Westman

National Agency for Education (EDUFI)

Name Role in the project
Annica Moore Project manager
Marcus Caselius WP3

Outi Kivipelto WP3

Topias Kahara WP4

Eva Neffling WP2, WP5

Minna Parviainen (from 1st of Aug) | WP2

Pauli Sutelainen Framework architecture design

University of Oulu (OY)

Name Role in the project

Hanni Muukkonen | Professor, task force leader, learning analytics

Egle Gedrimiene Leaning analytics, education

Jouni Pursiainen Professor,

register data

Antti Kaasilia wp4 piloting

Abhinay Pandya wp3 data scientist, learning analytics

Jyvaskyla Educational Consortium (JEC)

Name Role in the project

Jaana Virtanen = Senior specialist digital learning (technician)

e-mail and telephone
antti.laitinen@csc.fi +358 50 381 8669
anu.markala@csc.fi

ari.rouvari@csc.fi

stina.westman@csc.fi

e-mail and telephone

annica.moore@oph.fi
marcus.caselius@oph.fi
outi.kivipelto@oph.fi
topias.kahara@oph.fi
eva.neffling@oph.fi
minna.parviainen@oph.fi

pauli.sutelainen@oph.fi

e-mail and telephone
hanni.muukkonen(at)oulu.fi
+358504499447
egle.gedrimiene(at)oulu.fi

jouni.pursiainen(at)oulu.fi

antti.kaasila(at]oulu.fi

abhinay.pandya (at) gmail.com

e-mail and telephone

jaana.virtanen(at)gradia.fi

+35840 341 4484


mailto:antti.laitinen@csc.fi
mailto:anu.markala@csc.fi
mailto:ari.rouvari@csc.fi
mailto:hanni.muukkonen@oulu.fi
http://gmail.com

Janniina Maatta

Tarja Puura

Rauni Gyldén

Anu Tokila

Project officer (administrative)

Project manager

janniina.maatta(at)gradia.fi
+35840 341 5144
tarja.puura(at)gradia.fi

+35840 341 5189

Student service manager, member of the Steering committee = rauni.gylden(at)gradia.fi

Development Director

DUO (Dienst Uitvoering onderwijs)

Name
Vera Mol
Monique Leegte,

Peter Heeling

Role in the project
WP Leader, other WP's, general affairs
Communication adviser (WP5)

Webmaster

+35840 341 6163
anu.tokila(at)gradia.fi

+35840 341 5141

e-mail and telephone
vera.mol@duo.nl
monique.leegte@duo.nl

through Monique or Vera
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